All the data listed in this catalogue are for reference only, TAI-TECH reserves the right to alter or revise the specifications without prior
notification.
For the latest specification, please visit our website: www.tai-tech.com.tw
Part Number Impedance (Ω) Test Frequency (MHz) DC Resistance (Ω)
max.
Rated Current (mA)
max.
FCM0402WF-100T05 10±5 ohm 100 0.10 540
FCM0402WF-700T02 70±25% 100 0.37 280
FCM0402WF-121T02 120±25% 100 0.53 240
FCM0402HF-750T02 75±25% 100 0.45 260
FCM0402HF-121T02 120±25% 100 0.60 220
Ferrite Chip Beads
(01005 inch)
 Dimensions
Chip Size

40
Chip Size	 Units: mm
A 4.50±0.20
B 1.60±0.20
C 1.60±0.20
D 0.50±0.30
All the data listed in this catalogue are for reference only, TAI-TECH reserves the right to alter or revise the specifications without prior
notification.
For the latest specification, please visit our website: www.tai-tech.com.tw
Part Number Impedance (Ω) Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
FCM3216KF-260T05 26±25% 100 0.20 500
FCM3216KF-310T05 31±25% 100 0.20 500
FCM3216KF-420T05 42±25% 100 0.20 500
FCM3216KF-500T05 50±25% 100 0.20 500
FCM3216KF-700T05 70±25% 100 0.20 500
FCM3216KF-900T05 90±25% 100 0.20 500
FCM3216KF-121T09 120±25% 100 0.15 900
FCM3216KF-151T09 150±25% 100 0.15 900
FCM3216KF-201T06 200±25% 100 0.35 600
FCM3216KF-221T07 220±25% 100 0.35 700
FCM3216KF-301T07 300±25% 100 0.35 700
FCM3216KF-471T04 470±25% 100 0.35 400
FCM3216KF-601T04 600±25% 100 0.40 400
Ferrite Chip Beads
(1206 inch)
 Dimensions
Chip Size